
Nicholas PM Kindergarten Pick Up Times 24-25

DESIGNATED BUS STOP KG PICK UP TIMES

BUS ROUTE #1   

1 4390 47th Avenue- Saybrook Apts parking lot 11:02 AM

2 6436 Lang Avenue- As soon as the sideway starts 11:04 AM

3 6555 Lang Avenue- @church driveway just before Masonry 11:05 AM

4 4528 Masonry Way- just before 46th street 11:07 AM

5 6451 46th Street- after the Rosedown APT driveway entrance 11:08 AM

6 6500 47th Street- Just after the Rosedown Apt car entrance 11:10 AM

7 6700 47th Street- Just before Underwood Way 11:11 AM

8 4605 Underwood Way- Just before Le Donne Drive 11:13 AM

9 4500 Livingston Way- Just before 47th Avenue 11:14 AM

10 6653 Doreen Way- Just after turning off Livingston Way 11:15 AM

DROP at CB WIRE at 11:20am 5100 El Paraiso Ave 11:20 AM

BUS ROUTE #2   

1 6606 51st Street 11:08 AM

2 5015 53rd Avenue- Just before 50th Street 11:10 AM

3 6701 50th Street- Just before 51st Avenue 11:11 AM

4 4911 50th Avenue- Just before canal at Apts @end of Apt 11:13 AM

5 4725 50th Avenue- Sun Valley Apts Ped Gate just after Livingston 11:14 AM

6 6501 47th Street- Sun Valley Apartments at the pedestrian gate 11:15 AM

DROP at CB WIRE at 11:20am 5100 El Paraiso Ave 11:20 AM

BUS ROUTE #3   

1 6610 53rd Steet- - Just before Corvet Way at fence 11:02 AM

2 5109 52nd Avenue- Just after 52nd Street 11:04 AM

3 5308 53rd Avenue- Just before Austin Way 11:05 AM

4 5528 53rd Avenue- Just after Burdett Way 11:07 AM

5 6629 Dawson Way- House with the iron fence 11:08 AM

6 6606 Austin Way- At the telephone poll 11:10 AM

7 5106 Siton Way- 2nd house in from Steiner Drive 11:11 AM

8 6499 54th Street- @ entrance to parking lot for the Ridgewood apts 11:13 AM

9 6422 Wire Drive- Between Manmar Way and 48th Avenue 11:14 AM

10 5601 50th Avenue- Just before Prentiss Drive 11:15 AM

DROP at CB WIRE at 11:20am 5100 El Paraiso Ave 11:20 AM

BUS ROUTE #4   

1 6420 63rd Street- Just before the sidewalk ends 11:08 AM

2 6245 Fowler Avenue- Just after Fowler Court 11:10 AM

3 6201 Fowler Avenue- At the Meridian Family Apartments 11:11 AM

4 5733 Hull Way- Just as soon as you turn onto Hull from Wire 11:13 AM

5 6624 Prentiss Drive- The house with 2 tall Italian Cypress trees 11:14 AM

6 5711 53rd Avenue- At walkway over the canal to the Riza Apts 11:15 AM

DROP at CB WIRE at 11:20am 5100 El Paraiso Ave 11:20 AM

BUS ROUTE # 5   

1 5413 Sky Parkway- Just before North Parkway 10:58 AM

2 5357 North Parkway- Just after Steiner Drive. Near white fence 11:00 AM

3 4941 North Parkway- Just after Planet Parkway 11:02 AM

4 4904 1st Parkway- Just after you turn onto 1st Parkway from Sky Parkway 11:04 AM

5 7009 2nd Parkway- Just after Spacia Parkway 11:05 AM

6 6901 Nova Parkway- Just before Planet Parkway 11:07 AM

7 5237 Satellite Parkway- soon as you turn onto Satellite from 5th 11:08 AM

8 5050 Spica Parkway- Just before 3rd Parkway 11:10 AM

9 5110 Sky Parkway- Just before 4h Parkway. 11:11 AM

10 5300 Sky Parkway- Just after 5h Parkway 11:13 AM

11 7020 6th Parkway- Just after Astron Parkway 11:14 AM

12 7130 6th Parkway- At the apartment complex 11:15 AM

DROP at CB WIRE at 11:20am 5100 El Paraiso Ave 11:20 AM


